
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Gabriella Meyer - (1371366) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.30 542 H 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield Chelmsford 2

1:07.57 536 H 01/06/24 Chelmsford Nicki Wiseman Summer Sprints Meet 2024 Chelmsford City Chelmsford 4

1:07.78 531 F 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield Chelmsford 2

1:08.16 522 H 16/03/24 Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024 Basildon Chelmsford 3

1:09.61 490 H 18/11/23 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2

1:10.26 476 F 18/11/23 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2

1:10.41 473 F 28/10/23 Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023 Ipswich  3

1:11.96 443 H 03/06/23 Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023 Riverside Chelmsford 3

1:12.42 435 H 01/07/23 Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023 Luton Chelmsford 2

1:13.75 412 H 26/03/23 BBSC March Madness Regional Qualifier Open Meet 23 Braintree Chelmsford 3

1:14.25 404 F 26/02/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Chelmsford 2

1:14.32 402 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Burgess Hill  3

1:14.39 401 H 17/04/22 Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet Essex Chelmsford 3

1:14.45 400 H 26/02/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Chelmsford 2

1:14.86 394 H 24/10/21 Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021 London Chelmsford 3

1:15.05 391 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Burgess Hill  3

1:15.54 383 H 03/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Chelmsford 2

1:15.54 383 H 03/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Chelmsford 2

1:16.42 370 F 27/03/22 Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet Ipswich  3

1:16.63 367 H 25/09/21 Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021 Chelmsford Chelmsford 4

1:16.64 367 H 24/09/22 Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022 Riverside Chelmsford 4

1:17.17 359 H 11/12/21 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 21 Basildon Chelmsford 3

1:17.63 353 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  3

1:18.03 348 H 29/06/21 Chelmsford City Riverside Chelmsford 0

1:25.53 264 F 24/11/19 WDSC Winter Champs 2019 Witham Witham Dolph 4

1:29.24 232 F 16/11/19 Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019 Ipswich Witham Dolph 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.78 531 F 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield Chelmsford 2

1:07.30 542 H 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield Chelmsford 2

1:07.57 536 H 01/06/24 Chelmsford Nicki Wiseman Summer Sprints Meet 2024 Chelmsford City Chelmsford 4

1:08.16 522 H 16/03/24 Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024 Basildon Chelmsford 3

1:10.26 476 F 18/11/23 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2

1:09.61 490 H 18/11/23 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2

1:10.41 473 F 28/10/23 Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023 Ipswich  3

1:12.42 435 H 01/07/23 Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023 Luton Chelmsford 2

1:11.96 443 H 03/06/23 Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023 Riverside Chelmsford 3

1:13.75 412 H 26/03/23 BBSC March Madness Regional Qualifier Open Meet 23 Braintree Chelmsford 3

1:14.32 402 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Burgess Hill  3

1:16.64 367 H 24/09/22 Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022 Riverside Chelmsford 4

1:14.39 401 H 17/04/22 Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet Essex Chelmsford 3

1:16.42 370 F 27/03/22 Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet Ipswich  3

1:14.25 404 F 26/02/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Chelmsford 2

1:14.45 400 H 26/02/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Chelmsford 2

1:17.17 359 H 11/12/21 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 21 Basildon Chelmsford 3

1:17.63 353 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  3

1:14.86 394 H 24/10/21 Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021 London Chelmsford 3

1:15.05 391 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Burgess Hill  3

1:15.54 383 H 03/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Chelmsford 2

1:15.54 383 H 03/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Chelmsford 2

1:16.63 367 H 25/09/21 Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021 Chelmsford Chelmsford 4

1:18.03 348 H 29/06/21 Chelmsford City Riverside Chelmsford 0

1:25.53 264 F 24/11/19 WDSC Winter Champs 2019 Witham Witham Dolph 4

1:29.24 232 F 16/11/19 Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019 Ipswich Witham Dolph 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


